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Club : National Clay Shooting Centre
Discipline : DTL

#
1=

10
11
12
13
14=
14=
16
17
18=
18=
20=
20=

22=

24
25

26

T/0 Name

Junior Haynes
Sean Gamblen
Richard Travers
Stuart Cureton
Ben Wilkins
Andy Smith

Jo Watson-
Hopkinson

Doug Vidler
John Foy

Paul Cannon
Joanna Fairclough
Stephen Marsh
Stuart King
Charles Martin
Riccardo Verrilli
Tony Robbins
Keith Foote
Cain Wallace
Gordon Greening
Gerard O'Looney
Ka Ki Lau

Chun Ng

Teresa Roland
Ricky Francomb
Colin Chaplin

Janine Travers

CPSA
EE141553

EE115804

EE126677

EE145765

EE147171

EE134910

EE131679

EE106013

EE61691

EE9386

EE140968

EE137032

EE36280

EE104181

EE141138

EE72914

EE144592

EE146568

EE100552

EE141844

EE152633

EE146287

EE104746

EE111089

EE133315

EE126676

Class
AA

A

A

AA

Competition :

/
)
&4

Scores Overall

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Down The Line

Date : 18/01/2026 09:00 - 18/01/2026 17:00

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies

Total

99/
293/
98/
293/
99 /
292/
99/
292/
98/
288 /
98/
286/
96 /
286 /
96 /
284/
95/
284/
97/
283/
96 /
282/
96 /
279/
95/
278 /
94/
276/
95/
276/
94/
274/
94 /
273/
90/
267/
90/
267/
91/
266 /
92/
266 /
91/
265/
90/
265/
89/
263/
89/
259/
88/
258/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
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100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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27

28

29

29

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nicola Heron
Eamon Skehan
Peter Shuttleworth
Reginald Vickers
Tim Rickard
David Markie
Lorrie Greening
Thomas Whyte-
Venables

Ken Parr
Graham Window
Jane Robbins
Michael Roberts-

York
Zouheir Mamlouk

EE89683

EE28945

EE71433

EE67710

EE130070

EE142901

EE137724

EE153463

EE146672

EE145713

EE125233

EE152322

EE152506

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

>y

/

89/
257/
88/
254/
86/
250/
85/
250/
86 /
249 /
84/
247 /
85/
247/
84/
242 /
86 /
241/
77 /
219/
70/
209/
58/
169/
50/
148 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



