

Scores Overall

Club : National Clay Shooting Centre
 Discipline : DTL

Competition : Down The Line
 Date : 18/01/2026 09:00 - 18/01/2026 17:00

#	T/O	Name	CPSA	Class	Cat	Total
1=		Junior Haynes	EE141553	AA	Senior Mens	99 / 100 293 / 300
1=		Sean Gamblen	EE115804	A	Senior Mens	98 / 100 293 / 300
3=		Richard Travers	EE126677	A	Senior Mens	99 / 100 292 / 300
3=		Stuart Cureton	EE145765	AA	Senior Mens	99 / 100 292 / 300
5		Ben Wilkins	EE147171	A	Senior Mens	98 / 100 288 / 300
6=		Andy Smith	EE134910	A	Senior Mens	98 / 100 286 / 300
6=		Jo Watson-Hopkinson	EE131679	B	Senior Ladies	96 / 100 286 / 300
8=		Doug Vidler	EE106013	B	Veteran Mens	96 / 100 284 / 300
8=		John Foy	EE61691	A	Senior Mens	95 / 100 284 / 300
10		Paul Cannon	EE9386	A	Veteran Mens	97 / 100 283 / 300
11		Joanna Fairclough	EE140968	A	Senior Ladies	96 / 100 282 / 300
12		Stephen Marsh	EE137032	A	Veteran Mens	96 / 100 279 / 300
13		Stuart King	EE36280	A	Senior Mens	95 / 100 278 / 300
14=		Charles Martin	EE104181	A	Veteran Mens	94 / 100 276 / 300
14=		Riccardo Verrilli	EE141138	A	Senior Mens	95 / 100 276 / 300
16		Tony Robbins	EE72914	A	Veteran Mens	94 / 100 274 / 300
17		Keith Foote	EE144592	B	Veteran Mens	94 / 100 273 / 300
18=		Cain Wallace	EE146568	B	Senior Mens	90 / 100 267 / 300
18=		Gordon Greening	EE100552	B	Veteran Mens	90 / 100 267 / 300
20=		Gerard O'Looney	EE141844	C	Veteran Mens	91 / 100 266 / 300
20=		Ka Ki Lau	EE152633	C	Senior Mens	92 / 100 266 / 300
22=		Chun Ng	EE146287	C	Senior Mens	91 / 100 265 / 300
22=		Teresa Roland	EE104746	C	Veteran Ladies	90 / 100 265 / 300
24		Ricky Francomb	EE111089	B	Veteran Mens	89 / 100 263 / 300
25		Colin Chaplin	EE133315	B	Veteran Mens	89 / 100 259 / 300
26		Janine Travers	EE126676	B	Senior Ladies	88 / 100 258 / 300

27		Nicola Heron	EE89683	B	Veteran Ladies	89 / 100 257 / 300
28		Eamon Skehan	EE28945	B	Veteran Mens	88 / 100 254 / 300
29=		Peter Shuttleworth	EE71433	C	Veteran Mens	86 / 100 250 / 300
29=	Yes	Reginald Vickers	EE67710	B	Veteran Mens	85 / 100 250 / 300
31	Yes	Tim Rickard	EE130070	B	Senior Mens	86 / 100 249 / 300
32=		David Markie	EE142901	B	Veteran Mens	84 / 100 247 / 300
32=		Lorrie Greening	EE137724	B	Senior Ladies	85 / 100 247 / 300
34	Yes	Thomas Whyte- Venables	EE153463	C*	Senior Mens	84 / 100 242 / 300
35		Ken Parr	EE146672	C	Veteran Mens	86 / 100 241 / 300
36		Graham Window	EE145713	C	Senior Mens	77 / 100 219 / 300
37		Jane Robbins	EE125233	C	Veteran Ladies	70 / 100 209 / 300
38	Yes	Michael Roberts- York	EE152322	C	Senior Mens	58 / 100 169 / 300
39	Yes	Zouheir Mamlouk	EE152506	C	Senior Mens	50 / 100 148 / 300